Leather & Synthetic Wipes
Ingredient Listing:

Water / Aqua
Dodecyl Dimethyl Benzyl Ammonium Chloride
Silicone Qil
Carnauba Wax
Sodium Bicarbonate
Dehydroacetic Acid
Fragrance:

Linalyl Acetate
Geranyl Acetate
Propanediol

Lemon Oil

Vanillin

Natural Phytol

Ethyl Vanillin

CAS Number Purpose

7732-18-5
139-07-1
63148-62-9
8015-86-9
144-55-8
520-45-6

115-95-7
105-87-3
57-55-6
8008-56-8
121-33-5
150-86-7
121-32-4

Solvent

Surfactant Agent
Conditioning Agent
Brightening Agent
PH Adjuster
Preservative

Fragrant Agent
Fragrant Agent
Fragrant Agent
Fragrant Agent
Fragrant Agent
Fragrant Agent
Fragrant Agent



